
WCCUSD ATHLETIC SCHEDULE

2018-19 Girls Softball

Kennedy High School

Day Date Sport Visitor vs Home Location JV TimeVarsity Time

Wed 20-Feb Softball Kennedy High School vs Vallejo High School Vallejo High School 3:30pm

Fri 22-Feb Softball Vallejo High School vs Kennedy High School Kennedy High School 3:30pm

Mon 25-Feb Softball Albany High School vs Kennedy High School Kennedy High School 3:30pm

Wed 27-Feb Softball Hercules High School vs Kennedy High School Kennedy High School 3:30pm

Fri 1-Mar Softball Kennedy High School vs Hercules High School Hercules High School 3:30pm

Mon 4-Mar Softball Salesian High School vs Kennedy High School Kennedy High School 3:30pm

Wed 6-Mar Softball Kennedy High School vs Albany High School Albany High School 3:30pm

Fri 8-Mar Softball Albany High School vs Kennedy High School Kennedy High School 3:30pm

Wed 13-Mar Softball De Anza High School vs Kennedy High School Kennedy High School 4:00pm

Fri 15-Mar Softball Kennedy High School vs De Anza High School De Anza High School 4:00pm

Wed 20-Mar Softball Kennedy High School vs Salesian High School Salesian High School 4:00pm

Fri 22-Mar Softball Salesian High School vs Kennedy High School Kennedy High School 4:00pm

Mon 25-Mar Softball Pinole High School vs Kennedy High School Kennedy High School 4:00pm

Wed 27-Mar Softball Kennedy High School vs Richmond H.S Richmond H.S 4:00pm

Mon 8-Apr Softball Richmond H.S Kennedy High School Kennedy High School 3:30pm

Wed 10-Apr Softball Vallejo High School vs Kennedy High School Kennedy High School 4:00pm

Fri 12-Apr Softball Kennedy High School vs Hercules High School Hercules High School 4:00pm

Wed 17-Apr Softball San Lorenzo H.S vs Kennedy High School Kennedy High School 4:00pm

Fri 19-Apr Softball Making Wave vs Kennedy High School Kennedy High School 4:00pm

Mon 22-Apr Softball Kennedy High School vs Jesse Bethel H.S Jesse Bethel H.S 4:00pm

Wed 24-Apr Softball Kennedy High School vs De Anza High School De Anza High School 4:00pm

Tues 30-Apr Softball Kennedy High School vs St Marys High School St Marys High School 4:00pm


